Place Name
1 ASHTON HONEYCUTT
2 TANNER DORSHIMER
3 DAVID COIBION
4 WALKER SNYDER
5 MADDOX MARCELLINE
6 ALEX BURGIN
7 ALEX NEIDLINGER
8 BRADY MARTIN
9 HARRISON IRVIN
10 BRYCE MCINTOSH
11 ELI CONDREY
12 DYLAN BAGGETT
13 JOSIAH POWERS
14 PETE DISHMAN
15 BROOKS BUOY
16 BENJAMIN WHALIN
17 KALEB PEARSON
18 JAKE WITKIEWICZ
19 COLSON OWENS
20 REARDEN NEWBY
21 ANDREW GRAZIAN
22 LANDON RODRIGUEZ
23 LANDON AVERSMAN
24 LUKE WALDO
25 ELLIS ROBERTSON
26 AIDEN GRAMSTAD
27 JASON OSBORN
28 JACK LEERSSEN
29 DYLAN HYDE
30 LINCOLN FERRIN
31 REID EDMONDSON

* Bonus Points

Plate

1034

1019

1014

1070

1140

1011

1053

1044

1112

1047

1015

1103

1063

1018

1010

1082

1060

1084

1058

1054

1028

1065

1120

1076

1064

1026

1057

1040

1104

1022

1020

West Conference High School Results

Freshman Boys

Team

Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Line Creek Shredders
Northgate High School
Southside Trail Riders
Sequoyah High School
Columbus Composite
Campbell High School
Pope High School
Columbus Composite
Decatur High School
Harrison High School
Creekview High School
Rome Composite
Decatur High School
Blankets Creek
Decatur High School
Rome Composite
Sequoyah High School
Cherokee High School
Rome Composite
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Creekview High School
Line Creek Shredders
Chattahoochee Grippers
Riverwood High School
North Paulding High
North Cobb Christian
Bearings Composite
Midtown High School
Rome Composite

Line Creek Shredders

Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
500 22:35.17  24:14.99 46:50.16
490 22:35.18 24:15.18 46:50.36
481 23:24.98  24:22.90 47:47.88
472 23:50.67 25:36.03 49:26.70
464 23:52.68 25:35.04 49:27.72
456 24:16.73 25:15.04 49:31.77
448 24:22.67 25:09.32 49:31.99
441 24:20.14 25:25.25 49:45.39
434 24:38.37  26:48.19 51:26.56
427 25:09.42 26:41.42 51:50.84
420 25:40.12  26:25.37 52:05.49
414 25:50.92 26:36.82 52:27.74
408 24:58.14 27:39.23 52:37.37
402 26:37.20  27:00.53 53:37.73
396 26:10.98  27:38.98 53:49.96
390 27:39.15  27:00.95 54:40.10
385 26:49.67 29:10.82 56:00.49
380 27:16.21 29:08.50 56:24.71
375 27:33.42  29:28.05 57:01.47
370 27:59.83 30:02.54 58:02.37
365 28:03.41  30:06.31 58:09.72
360 28:29.24 30:07.64 58:36.88
356 27:37.74 31:15.57 58:53.31
352 26:47.17  32:43.24 59:30.41
348 28:51.18 31:14.04 1:00:05.22
344 28:50.67  31:53.71 1:00:44.38
340 28:17.98 32:35.54 1:00:53.52
336 29:33.68  31:20.65 1:00:54.33
332 30:24.77  33:34.55 1:03:59.32
329 29:29.68 35:09.79 1:04:39.47
326 29:25.51  35:14.05 1:04:39.56

09/10/2023 05:01:06



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

PL-41

ALEX NOLL

RHYS HARBER

STEVEN CARTY

ALISTAIR WARLAND

DANIEL

SILAS BEHELER

JOHN PAUL SABOURA

THOMAS OLIVER

NATE WATFORD

HUNTER KINDT

* Bonus Points

Plate

1055

1030

1135

1077

1029

1003

1066

1049

1128

1037

West Conference High School Results

Freshman Boys

Team

North Cobb Christian
Harrison High School
Titan MTB - Blessed
Riverwood High School
Bearings Composite
Blankets Creek Comp
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Riverwood High School
Trojan Mtn Bike Team

Hillgrove High School

Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
323 32:20.88  32:29.89 1:04:50.77
320 29:47.18 36:39.32 1:06:26.50
317 30:39.16  36:08.31 1:06:47.47
314 32:14.17 34:46.63 1:07:00.80
311 30:25.14 37:10.11 1:07:35.25
308 32:06.83  35:30.51 1:07:37.34
306 34:24.18 36:42.52 1:11:06.70
304 33:10.93  37:57.59 1:11:08.52
302 34:01.79 40:27.77 1:14:29.56
300 1:00:59.24 X X X X 1:00:59.24

09/10/2023 05:01:06



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

ANDREW FRANK

GRAYSON NEWELL

GRAYSON GUNNIN

IVAN SUGARLIEV

STEPHEN BUTRYM

AUSTIN SKELTON

ISAAC TERRY

NEELAM PARSONS

MARCUS RAY

TYLER HERNANDEZ

MOSES ABSTON

BENNETT AKERS

PARKER HALL

PEYTON GRUND

PAUL BOLDUAN

BOYD BRADEN

GRIFFITH WATSON

AIDAN DIAZ

TREY ELDRIDGE

ANTONIO MENDIZABAL

AIDAN STEWART

MATTHEW ALLEN

RYAN BUSTELO

ETHAN HONEYCUTT

ROWAN FRAZER

HARRISON RANDOLPH

WILLIAM MORRIS

JOSHUA SMITH

BRAD SCHOOMAKER

PETE MARTIN

JOHAN BOTHA

* Bonus Points

577

653

551

780

657

625

631

508

525

529

579

575

538

541

664

562

566

500

519

530

550

509

571

630

613

648

640

604

539

West Conference High School Results

Team

Sope Creek Composite -
Creekview High School
Chattahoochee Grippers
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Etowah High School
Creekview High School
Allatoona Creek
Midtown High School
Southside Trail Riders
Campbell High School
Rome Composite

Pope High School

North Cobb Christian
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Columbus Composite
Decatur High School
North Cobb High School
Cherokee High School
Woodstock High School
Southside Trail Riders
Sequoyah High School
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Woodstock High School
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Line Creek Shredders
Harrison High School
Wheeler High School
Southside Trail Riders
Allatoona Creek

Etowah High School

Pope High School

JV2 Boys
Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
500 24:05.42  25:04.04 49:09.46
490 24:16.18 25:04.79 49:20.97
481 24:39.74  25:05.65 49:45.39
472 24:57.65 26:03.87 51:01.52
464 24:40.70 26:21.02 51:01.72
456 25:18.26  26:47.66 52:05.92
448 24:51.68 27:33.08 52:24.76
441 25:47.43 26:40.43 52:27.86
434 25:56.65 27:01.04 52:57.69
427 26:11.83 27:13.06 53:24.89
420 25:50.11 27:35.06 53:25.17
414 26:35.18 26:54.00 53:29.18
408 26:30.35  27:02.97 53:33.32
402 26:00.88  27:34.79 53:35.67
396 24:49.13  29:09.84 53:58.97
390 26:46.68  27:18.28 54:04.96
385 26:40.68 27:41.53 54:22.21
380 26:58.20 27:43.14 54:41.34
375 26:13.18  28:36.41 54:49.59
370 26:00.30 28:49.42 54:49.72
365 26:33.68  28:27.04 55:00.72
360 27:20.23 28:15.99 55:36.22
356 27:16.93  28:30.89 55:47.82
352 26:51.39  29:17.36 56:08.75
348 28:12.43 27:57.74 56:10.17
344 26:59.74  29:13.72 56:13.46
340 27:07.79 29:16.69 56:24.48
336 28:09.87  28:24.34 56:34.21
332 27:29.93  29:04.48 56:34.41
329 27:23.68 29:18.44 56:42.12
326 27:17.68 29:44.65 57:02.33

09/10/2023 05:01:06



Place Name
32 ASHTON KENTON
33 WILL LEAMING
34 BLADE HOWLAND
35 NICK SCARDINO
36 ZACHARY COHEN
37 COLE STESKAL
38 VANCE TAYLOR
39 LEVI STANFIELD
40 PRESTON MOST
41 JACKSON NYE
42 ROWAN SIMON
43 OWEN SILLER
44 TYLER BRAMBLETT
45 GREYDEN ZEGERS
46 HUDSON MAXWELL
47 TRAVIS GRUND
48 MAXWELL FRENCH
49 BARRETT
50 HUNTER NEWTON
51 JOSEPH BAKER
52 DOSTER FLOWERS
53 DOUG PETER
54 JAMES HYNES
55 STANLEY
56 JONATHAN MEADERS
57 SHAWN KING
58 SETH CLAYTON
59 BRADLEY MUNRO
60 JOSH BENGTSON
61 ETHAN RALEY
62 JACK LYDON

* Bonus Points

Plate

682

598

588

638

555

652

655

651

614

621

644

643

542

668

608

576

505

639

618

534

568

626

731

620

734

510

554

692

537

629

720

West Conference High School Results

Team

North Dekalb Composite
Allatoona Creek

Sope Creek Composite -
North Cobb Christian
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Decatur High School
Allatoona High School
Etowah High School
Decatur High School
Chattahoochee Grippers
North Cobb Christian
Cherokee High School
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Bearings Composite
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Line Creek Shredders
Harrison High School
Chattahoochee Grippers
Allatoona High School
Line Creek Shredders
Sope Creek Composite -
Sope Creek Composite -
Wheeler High School
North Cobb Christian
Southside Trail Riders
Decatur High School
North Cobb Christian
Pope High School

North Cobb High School

Pope High School

JV2 Boys
Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
323 27:49.42  29:15.30 57:04.72
320 28:04.93 29:09.49 57:14.42
317 27:03.81  30:14.91 57:18.72
314 27:56.18 29:23.49 57:19.67
311 28:16.68 29:15.93 57:32.61
308 28:29.12  29:14.44 57:43.56
306 27:33.74 30:11.48 57:45.22
304 26:25.44 31:39.33 58:04.77
302 27:27.57 30:49.95 58:17.52
300 28:14.34  30:04.95 58:19.29
298 28:32.19  30:09.12 58:41.31
296 29:22.27 29:37.65 58:59.92
294 29:37.18 29:27.01 59:04.19
292 28:32.66  30:33.54 59:06.20
290 28:36.18  30:43.54 59:19.72
289 28:36.69  30:58.96 59:35.65
288 28:43.93 30:53.93 59:37.86
287 28:44.93  31:08.85 59:53.78
286 28:16.76  31:37.96 59:54.72
285 28:35.22 31:21.94 59:57.16
284 28:02.12  32:02.24 1:00:04.36
283 27:20.13 32:48.73 1:00:08.86
282 29:37.69  30:36.80 1:00:14.49
281 29:59.93  30:21.03 1:00:20.96
280 29:30.35 31:02.87 1:00:33.22
279 29:37.11  31:12.86 1:00:49.97
278 28:47.83 32:04.81 1:00:52.64
277 29:45.29 32:05.32 1:01:50.61
276 29:11.42  32:54.37 1:02:05.79
275 30:14.34 32:00.16 1:02:14.50
274 31:00.99 31:15.24 1:02:16.23

09/10/2023 05:01:06



Place Name
63 MASON BRAMMER
64 IAN ZELLER
65 RAHIL DESAI
66 ELIJAH MATHIAS
67 ANDREW RIDDLE
68 EVAN KAMBIES
69 EVAN NEGRON
70 ROSS NOLAND
71 MADDIC JORDAN
72 OWEN CRANE
73 MARLON STANARD
74 LARRY STAELENS
75 TIMOTHY MATTICK
76 PAUL BOTHA
77 LANNY MASSENGALE
78 CHASE WATSON
79 ELIJAH BURKE
80 DAVID HAMAKER
81 TAYTEN GREEN
82 TUCKER CULLEN
83 COLE SHILDNECK
84 PARKER HOLBROOK
85 ROWAN LOECHL
86 ANDREW DUVAL
87 NIC GIUSTO
88 CHARLES POWELL
89 LOUIS ALEXANDER
90 WILL LEFTWICH
91 JOSHUA TURNER
92 BARRON VEGA
93 ANDREW HAGAMAN

* Bonus Points

Plate

543

669

561

605

633

596

616

764

594

755

746

501

606

540

739

663

549

580

770

558

518

586

512

564

753

698

560

599

660

687

678

West Conference High School Results

Team

Walton High School
Cherokee High School
Sope Creek Composite -
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Woodstock High School
Walton High School
Northgate High School
Walton High School
Wheeler High School
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Rome Composite

North Paulding High
North Paulding High
Pope High School
Creekview High School
Sequoyah High School
Bearings Composite
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Bearings Composite
Harrison High School
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
North Cobb Christian
North Cobb Christian
Bearings Composite
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
North Cobb Christian
North Cobb Christian
North Cobb High School
North Cobb Christian

Harrison High School

JV2 Boys
Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
273 29:38.21  32:44.52 1:02:22.73
272 30:24.91 32:01.32 1:02:26.23
271 29:48.99  32:57.23 1:02:46.22
270 30:08.16 32:49.37 1:02:57.53
269 29:55.74  33:05.25 1:03:00.99
268 29:10.53  34:00.07 1:03:10.60
267 30:24.74 32:50.24 1:03:14.98
266 30:47.18  32:46.58 1:03:33.76
265 28:32.18  35:04.48 1:03:36.66
264 29:40.54 33:57.64 1:03:38.18
263 30:09.74  33:29.66 1:03:39.40
262 30:46.36 32:57.98 1:03:44.34
261 30:57.52 32:58.71 1:03:56.23
260 30:18.32  34:08.09 1:04:26.41
259 30:41.91 34:01.06 1:04:42.97
258 30:39.88  34:06.85 1:04:46.73
257 31:50.36 33:05.87 1:04:56.23
256 30:20.13  35:00.10 1:05:20.23
255 31:31.67  34:01.68 1:05:33.35
254 32:28.94 33:48.55 1:06:17.49
253 33:25.48  33:23.06 1:06:48.54
252 31:29.88 35:20.48 1:06:50.36
251 32:33.94 34:22.74 1:06:56.68
250 32:03.37  35:06.53 1:07:09.90
249 32:39.68 35:31.17 1:08:10.85
248 32:25.52  36:40.01 1:09:05.53
247 33:49.19 36:16.34 1:10:05.53
246 33:28.11 37:21.21 1:10:49.32
245 34:32.10 36:46.14 1:11:18.24
244 35:37.13 36:41.30 1:12:18.43
243 32:38.35 40:07.90 1:12:46.25

09/10/2023 05:01:07



Place Name

94 CHARLIE UPCHURCH

95 NOAH MOORE

96 BRODIE SLAYTON

97 NATE KOZELLE

98 ALEXANDER

99 AARISH LOKHANDWALA
100 NICHOLAS JENKS
101 CADEN VAN HORN
DNF MARK PEYTON
DNF HARPER NETTLES
DNF SAMUEL WEIBEL

* Bonus Points

Plate

661

612

645

751

675

671

501

695

521

716

768

West Conference High School Results

Team

Sequoyah High School
North Cobb Christian
Southside Trail Riders
Rome Composite
Blankets Creek

Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Chattahoochee Grippers
North Cobb Christian
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Midtown High School

Line Creek Shredders

JV2 Boys
Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
242 34:59.92  38:04.44 1:13:04.36
241 36:25.58 39:19.62 1:15:45.20
240 36:52.17 41:11.11 1:18:03.28
239 40:51.61 40:45.68 1:21:37.29
238 39:15.74  44:09.76 1:23:25.50
237 38:36.38  45:59.82 1:24:36.20
236 38:08.29 48:02.96 1:26:11.25
235 44:04.27 46:10.84 1:30:15.11
0 41:07.20 XXX X 41:07.20
0 XX XX XX XX
0 27:52.78 XX XX 27:52.78

09/10/2023 05:01:07



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

KAISON SMITH

FLINT DRUMMOND

SILAS CATALANO

TYLER ROGERS

BRYCE WALLACE

DANIEL LEFEVRE

AADI SHRIKANT

CAYDEN MALONE

GEORGE GIBSON

JAMES

VICTOR WARLAND

OWEN JAMES

AIDEN GILES

CARSON

CRAIG KUDLAC

NATHAN GRUND

JACOB FEITELL

ELI DANIELSON

WILLIAM ROLAND

GARRETT HALL

DONOVAN IRVIN

JACK MATHEWS

LUKE ALLEN

LUKE OAKS

JACOB HOWELL

RYAN CHRISTMAS

SAM HARD

CHRISTOPHER NORRIS

GRIFFIN BEASLEY

TREY ANGLIN

* Bonus Points

Plate

267

226

221

260

275

249

264

252

232

262

276

243

233

254

209

235

207

225

261

237

202

253

203

257

241

222

238

211

284

204

West Conference High School Results

Team

Blankets Creek
Chattahoochee Grippers
Blankets Creek
Creekview High School
Northgate High School
Etowah High School
Decatur High School
Chattahoochee Grippers
Sope Creek Composite -
Pope High School
Riverwood High School
Chattahoochee Grippers
Chattahoochee Grippers
Etowah High School
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Marietta High School
North Cobb Christian
Columbus Composite
North Dekalb Composite
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Cherokee High School
Etowah High School
North Paulding High
Rome Composite

North Cobb High School
Paulding Composite

Trojan Mtn Bike Team

JV1 Boys
Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
540 21:33.59  22:33.84  22:33.68 1:06:41.11
530 21:34.19 22:41.65 23:34.88 1:07:50.72
521 22:16.70  23:21.07 23:31.15 1:09:08.92
512 22:17.15 23:31.78 24:00.55 1:09:49.48
504 23:30.85 25:07.34  25:07.40 1:13:45.59
496 23:40.40 24:59.79  25:06.76 1:13:46.95
488 23:40.69 25:00.00 25:17.41 1:13:58.10
481 24:00.84 25:14.74 25:08.96 1:14:24.54
474 23:29.17 25:22.61 26:13.01 1:15:04.79
467 24:06.15 25:56.54 25:40.04 1:15:42.73
460 24:24.77 25:38.41 25:41.80 1:15:44.98
454 24:12.62 25:34.32 26:22.74 1:16:09.68
448 24:25.21 25:38.49 26:13.88 1:16:17.58
442 24:41.74  26:06.20  25:33.62 1:16:21.56
436 23:38.14 25:13.28 27:30.69 1:16:22.11
430 24:42.28 25:55.31  25:46.01 1:16:23.60
425 24:10.17 26:26.44 25:49.62 1:16:26.23
420 24:32.33 26:50.41 25:30.84 1:16:53.58
415 24:59.99 26:17.47 25:38.28 1:16:55.74
410 24:17.27 26:38.27 26:35.19 1:17:30.73
405 24:4495 26:53.74  26:46.22 1:18:24.91
400 24:35.79 27:02.52 26:48.62 1:18:26.93
396 24:42.55 26:58.21 27:57.69 1:19:38.45
392 26:21.13  27:00.67  26:38.94 1:20:00.74
388 25:47.92 27:36.19 27:24.41 1:20:48.52
384 24:41.39 27:23.16  28:50.94 1:20:55.49
380 26:20.25 27:33.56 27:20.51 1:21:14.32
376 28:17.47 28:59.85 31:45.28 1:29:02.60
372 27:37.14 33:51.19 32:46.94 1:34:15.27
369 44:40.36 30:27.57 30:50.94 1:45:58.87

09/10/2023 05:01:07



DNF

JAMES NOORI

DANIEL ALBARRACIN

ZACH BERUBE

LIAM BURGIN

DANIEL JOHNS

JOHN OLD

ANDREW TINGLE

ADAM STADELMEIER

* Bonus Points

Plate

58

50

65

54

56

64

62

60

West Conference High School Results

Team

Chattahoochee Grippers

Campbell High School
Walton High School
Columbus Composite
Allatoona Creek
Walton High School
Line Creek Shredders

Pope High School

Varsity Boys

Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap5
575 21:13.69  22:28.88  22:25.57  22:55.96
565 21:14.21 22:27.99 22:26.04 23:19.41
556 21:13.80 21:59.32  22:41.34  24:40.74
547 21:16.63 23:43.66 23:41.52  23:59.29
539 21:45.35 23:50.94 24:01.18 24:14.09
531 22:30.57 24:02.36  24:02.82  24:48.60
523 22:30.36 24:01.84 24:42.77  27:36.14
0 22:26.88 25:31.24 X XXX XXX X

Total

1:29:04.10
1:29:27.65
1:30:35.20
1:32:41.10
1:33:51.56
1:35:24.35
1:38:51.11

47:58.12

09/10/2023 05:01:07



Place Name

1 JAYDEN RANDALL
2 LIANA STAELENS
3 MADDIE JOHNSON
4 NORA AHRENS
5 SOPHIE NICHOLS
6 KELLY PEKKANEN
7 MAYA STORY
8 ANIKA KAILASAM
9 KATHERINE

10 MADISON WILLIS

* Bonus Points

913

900

918

920

923

915

924

928

West Conference High School Results

Freshman Girls

Team

Woodstock High School
North Paulding High
Walton High School
Titan MTB - Blessed
Columbus Composite
Walton High School
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Decatur High School
Paulding Composite

Chattahoochee Grippers

Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
500 26:35.55 27:37.58 54:13.13
490 27:35.75 29:28.42 57:04.17
481 27:39.59  30:42.13 58:21.72
472 29:48.82 32:06.96 1:01:55.78
464 30:32.49  33:35.69 1:04:08.18
456 32:27.63 34:45.48 1:07:13.11
448 34:10.87 36:13.30 1:10:24.17
441 35:38.20 38:48.17 1:14:26.37
434 36:24.81 39:41.46 1:16:06.27
427 37:52.40 42:15.97 1:20:08.37

09/10/2023 05:01:07



West Conference High School Results

JV2 Girls
Place Name Plate Team Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
SERENITY NORRIS 398 North Cobb High School 500 28:33.35  28:37.92 57:11.27
LAUREN ABLASHI 356 Hillgrove High School 490 28:15.39 30:28.71 58:44.10
SOFIA CORRALES 365 Decatur High School 481 28:39.10  31:08.03 59:47.13
SCARLETT KENTON 394  North Dekalb Composite 472 30:33.47 31:06.13 1:01:39.60
CHRISTIANNA BAKER 359 Allatoona High School 464 30:09.81 31:45.70 1:01:55.51
KAITI STUTZ 375 Trojan Mtn Bike Team 456 29:55.90 32:14.04 1:02:09.94
HEIDI HAMPTON 390 Midtown High School 448 30:32.72 32:03.81 1:02:36.53
CATHERINE 367 Allatoona Creek 441 31:11.74 32:34.95 1:03:46.69
SARAH BRACKETT 362 Northgate High School 434 31:12.36  33:18.21 1:04:30.57
ANNIKA LAUBERT 370 Allatoona High School 427 31:18.88 33:30.62 1:04:49.50
AMELIA AQUILINO 358 North Cobb Christian 420 30:39.63  34:22.05 1:05:01.68
KINSLEY LUTHER 372  Cherokee High School 414 33:17.62 33:51.81 1:07:09.43
KYLIE BANKS 360 Campbell High School 408 33:17.22 35:56.47 1:09:13.69
ERIN BRACKEN 352  Cherokee High School 402 38:02.90  40:15.80 1:18:18.70
LEILA IOVINO 369 Cherokee High School 396 38:04.82 40:14.78 1:18:19.60
GEETHANJALI THOTA 378  Sequoyah High School 390 39:44.90 48:54.74 1:28:39.64

* Bonus Points
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Place Name

1 ABIGAIL MANGUAL
2 SHERIDAN GABLE
3 TAYLOR SALMON
4 ELISABETH METZ
5 ASHLEY KIM
6 OLIVIA ESPOSITO
7 HANNAH LIBERSAT
8 ELLISON KRIVUTZA
9 ASHLYNN CRAMER

10 CARLY MITCHELL

* Bonus Points

Plate

112

107

117

113

102

120

103

110

105

100

West Conference High School Results

Team

Allatoona High School
North Paulding High
Southside Trail Riders
Southside Trail Riders
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Johnson Ferry Christian
Columbus Composite
Sope Creek Composite -
Trojan Mtn Bike Team

Cherokee High School

JV1 Girls

Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
540 24:52.39  25:47.27 50:39.66
530 24:51.80 25:52.14 50:43.94
521 26:33.23  28:24.31 54:57.54
512 26:33.39 28:26.95 55:00.34
504 27:16.14 29:03.33 56:19.47
496 26:42.60  30:59.69 57:42.29
488 28:50.51 29:57.09 58:47.60
481 29:52.55  30:11.08 1:00:03.63
474 28:47.99 31:37.11 1:00:25.10
467 30:44.79 32:32.05 1:03:16.84
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1 FINNLY JOLLANDS

2 BRIENNA MURPHY

3 MORGAN STEPHENS
4 EVA HAMMONDS

5 DANICA LEE

* Bonus Points

Plate

West Conference High School Results

Team

Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Blankets Creek
Northgate High School
Columbus Composite

Allatoona High School

12

Varisty Girls
Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
575 26:52.64 25:54.56 26:44.67 1:19:31.87
565 26:53.79 26:07.47 27:10.61 1:20:11.87
556 26:54.11 27:08.48  30:18.22 1:24:20.81
547 27:34.14 29:43.45 30:09.05 1:27:26.64
539 28:20.89  30:59.86  30:36.59 1:29:57.34
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